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	Counsel for CHC Group Ltd.
Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP
Attention:		William C. Kaplan, Q.C.
	       Peter L. Rubin
                       Peter Bychawski
Email:             bill.kaplan@blakes.com
                       peter.rubin@blakes.com
                       peter.bychawski@blakes.com

	Counsel for Ad Hoc Noteholder Group
Cassels Brock & Blackwell LLP
Attention:	Ryan C. Jacobs
		Natalie E. Levine
Email:		rjacobs@casselsbrock.com
		nlevine@casselsbrock.com

	Counsel for Counsel for HSBC Bank PLC, as Administrative Agent for the Revolving Credit Facility Secured Lenders
Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP
Attention:	Howard A. Gorman, Q.C.
Email:     howard.gorman@nortonrosefulbright.com
	Counsel for 0921528 B.C. Ltd.
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
Attention:	Magnus C. Verbrugge
	Ryan Laity
Email:		mverbrugge@blg.com
	rlaity@blg.com

	Counsel for Official Unsecured Creditors’ Committee 
Bennett Jones LLP
Attention:	Kevin J. Zych
		Brigeeta Richdale
Email:		zychk@bennettjones.com
		richdaleb@bennettjones.com
	Counsel for Canada Revenue Agency
Department of Justice Canada          
Attention:        Neva Beckie
Email:             neva.beckie@justice.gc.ca
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